
The Exchange shall observe the following Trading Holidays during the Calendar Year 2022, for the Equity 
Segment and Equity Derivative Segment.

The Retail Bank Holidays list is available on the below path:
www.icicibank.com > Accounts > Savings Account > Investment Account > Demat Account> More > List 
of holidays for Demat Services.

The Exchange at their discretion, may however close the market on days other than the below scheduled 
holidays or may open the market on days originally declared as holidays.

Sr. No. Trading Holidays 2022 Date Day 
1 Republic Day Jan 26, 2022 Wednesday 
2 Mahashivratri Mar 01, 2022 Tuesday 
3 Holi Mar 18, 2022 Friday 

4 Mahavir Jayanti/Dr. Baba Saheb 
Ambedkar Jayanti Apr 14, 2022 Thursday 

5 Good Friday Apr 15, 2022 Friday 
6 Id-Ul-Fitr (Ramzan Id) May 03, 2022 Tuesday 
7 Muharram Aug 09, 2022 Tuesday 
8 Independence Day Aug 15, 2022 Monday 
9 Ganesh Chaturthi Aug 31, 2022 Wednesday 
10 Dussehra Oct 05, 2022 Wednesday 
11 Diwali Laxmi Pujan Oct 24, 2022 Monday 
12 Diwali Balipratipada Oct 26, 2022 Wednesday 
13 Gurunanak Jayanti Nov 08, 2022 Tuesday 

 


